The Big Deal
• Flexible mechanical switch system
• USB and Ethernet Control
• Full software support
• All configurations shipped in 2-3 weeks!
CBL-3W1-XX AC power cord (see ordering information)
AC/DC-24-3W1 AC/DC 24 V power adapter
USB-CBL-AB-+ USB cable (2.7 ft.)

RCM-100 Series
Mechanical Specifications
Dimensions 8.25” (w) x 4.25” (h) x 8.25” (d); mounting feet add 0.28” height
Case Aluminum with protective coating
Front Panel SMA female for all RF connections
Rear Panel a) Power ON/OFF switch with indicator light
b) 24 V DC Input
c) USB type B connector for local control
d) RJ45 LAN jack for Ethernet control
Operating Temp +5 to +45 deg C
Model Name Channels
Attenuator
Component*
Performance per Channel
Frequency Attenuation Step Size
RCM-30 4 RCDAT-6000-30 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 30 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-60 4 RCDAT-6000-60 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 60 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-100 4 RCDAT-6000-90 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 95 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-110 4 RCDAT-6000-110 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 110 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-120 4 RCDAT-4000-120 1 - 4000 MHz 0 - 120 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-30-6 6 RCDAT-6000-30 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 30 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-60-6 6 RCDAT-6000-60 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 60 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-100-6 6 RCDAT-6000-90 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 95 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-110-6 6 RCDAT-6000-110 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 110 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-120-6 6 RCDAT-4000-120 1 - 4000 MHz 0 - 120 dB 0.25 dB
Multi-Channel Programmable Attenuators
Graphical User Interface (GUI) for Windows
Key Features: